2019-05-30 15:12 -05:00 -



ZIS HAY

30 121 9:01

M9000005320

## Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000170489 3)))

H190001704893ABC6

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

TO:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : BLUMBERG/EXCELSIOR CORPORATE SERVICES, INC. Account Number : 075350000353 Phone : (800)221-2972 Fax Number : (888)692-9256

\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Foreign Limited Liabilit		•
	BAYPORT FUNDI	NG SF, LLC
	Certificate of Status	0
	Certified Copy	0
	Page Count	01
	Estimated Charge	\$125.0

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help Z BROWN

\_\_\_\_

MAY 3 1 2019

2019-05-30 15:12 -05:00



**T 1 0 0 T** 

UNUVERSE EESDESEE NO ENGE

May 30, 2019

1

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations BLUMBERG/EXCELSION CORPORATE SERVICES, INC.

SUBJECT: BAYPORT FUNDING SF, LLC REF: W19000051773

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Brooke N Kinsey F Regulatory Specialist II I

FAX Aud. #: H19000170489 Letter Number: 119A00010820

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLANCE WITH SECTION 605,0302, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED DABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

BAYPORT FUNDING SF, LLC

(Nnine of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(It correcutes attacked) enter alternate some adopted for the purpose of transacting busines	a in Florida. The alternate name must include "Lunited La	ability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC ")
NEW YORK	83-4257303	
2. (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign functed liability company is organized)	3(FLT our	her, if applicable)
4.		
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if j (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. in	mor to registration.) determine penalty liability)	the ar
98 Cutternill Road	98 Cuttermill Road	5
5. (Street Address of Provipal Office)	0,(Niathing Add	(ress)
Suite 424N	Suite 424N	
Great Neck, NY 11021	Great Neck, NY 11021	

7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	Blumbergexcelsior Corporate Services, Inc	
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Fl.	
	TALLAHASSEE	32301 , Florida
	(City)	(Zip code)

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited llability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered agent's signation Asst. Secretary, Jose Mojica

.

.

ł

ł

,

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, litle or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address;
]Manager	Name: Avi Doron	🗌 Manager	Name: Bayport Funding LLC
Member	Address:	I Member	Address: 98 Cuttermill Road
Authorized	Hollywood, FL 33021	Authorized	Suite 424N
Person		Person	Great Neck, NY 11021
Other	Other	Other	Other
Manager	Name:	🛄 Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	🗌 Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
			99 10 10
[]]Manager	Name:	🗍 Manager	Naine:
Member	Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance submitted in a document to the Department of	with section 605 State constitutes	.0203 (1) (b), Florid	a Statutes. I am aware that is a provided for in \$ 817.	any false information
,	4	// 1	, <b>-</b>	

Signature of an autionized person	
Advation 8 SSC	
Typed or printed safar of signee	

2019-05-30 15:12 -05:00

.

## State of New York } ss: Department of State

I hereby certify, that BAYPORT FUNDING SF, LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 03/20/2019, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.



....

WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the Department of State, at the City of Albany, this 20th day of March two thousand and nineteen, at 10:36 AM.

Whitney Cla

Whitney Clark Deputy Secretary of State

Authentication Number: 1903200147 To verify the authenticity of this document you may access the Division of Corporation's Document Authentication Website at http://ecorp.dos.ny.gov